Inter-Club Championship - Prints 2025

Detail Results

Amersham

Title

From The Mist Of The Ganges
Colours Of Luskentyre
Hitching A Ride

Reflecting Views

Abandoned Pool

Game Face

Highland Duo

One For The Pot

Racing Throught The Sea

Ski Racer

Speed On The Shore

Marbled White Roosting
Mountain Hare After The Storm
Red Squirrel With Nut

Lost In The Music

Banbury

Title

Scary Eyes

There's Always One
In Ely Cathedral
Poppies Loire Valley
All Talk No Do!
Baker Street 2
Kelpie

Overflow December 2023
Rannoch Moor
Camuscross Wreck

Preparing To Enter The Unknown

Ticket Office Toddington Station
Venice Tugboat

Dent Head Viaduct

White Bridge Stowe

Photographer
Mark Seymour
Hilary Bailey
Maggie James
Yin Wong
David Pearson
Richard Pitt
Hilary Bailey
Mark Seymour
Gillian Morgan
Maggie James
Hilary Bailey
Brian Ridgley
Brian Ridgley
Brian Ridgley
Brian Gough
Total

Photographer
Chris Baldwin
Chris Baldwin
Andrew Spackman
Charles Binns
Chris Baldwin
Keith Davies
Jeff Youngman
Miles Crisell
Charles Binns
Miles Crisell
Jim McCartan
Dave Duggan
Charles Binns
Jim McCartan
Jeff Youngman
Total

Score Award

15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
195

Best Print
Highly Commended

Highly Commended

Score Award

13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
9
9
163



Ealing&HH

Title

Abandoned Dreams
Hide And Seek

Sun Kissed Glencoe
Flight Of Fancy

Tidal Force

Valencia Vulture

In The Pink Room
Into The Light

Mimi

Naked Flame
Nothing On The Telly
The Artist

Mystic Serenity
Fragment Of The Past
Miss C

Field End

Title

Humble Life Of The Blacksmith
Ghost Writer

| Miss Her

Remembering Ma

Defending The Coast

Hidden Window

On The Step

A Pair Of Ox Eye Daisies In The Wild
Bingo It Is Then

Emperor Dragonfly Laying Eggs
Ringlet In Repose

Two Ears And A Pair Of Antlers
Doorway To Middle Earth
Dwarfed By Rock And Sky

One Man And His Dog

Photographer
John Clare
John Clare
Dennis Durack
Shaun Hodge
Jenny Fenton
John Clare
Shaun Hodge
Shaun Hodge
Paul Mason
Kris Mason
Kris Mason
Paul Mason
Jenny Fenton
Jacqui Sinnatt
Paul Mason
Total

Photographer
Belinda Ewart
Justin Grant
Belinda Ewart
Belinda Ewart
Paul Burwood
Catherine Allen
Jeff Haynes
Jane McLeod
Jeff Haynes
Ralph Watson
Jane McLeod
Jane McLeod
Jeff Haynes
Fiona Rich
Yvonne Milsom
Total

Score Award
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
184

Score Award
15
14
14
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
178



Harpenden
Title

Table 4 Two - The Stories It Can Tell

Mist In The Mountains

Sir Alf Ramsey Dahlia

A Wasp Tending lts Nest
Duo

Great Wall Of China At Sunset
Mongolian Camel Herder
Pair Of Otters

The Blacksmith's Tongs
Watching You Watching Me
Ecclesiastical Reflection
Tide Coming In Vestrahorn
Floral Firework

Not At Home

A Shapely Pair

Harrow

Title

Lion

Dappled Tangled Woods
Nature Red In Tooth And Claw
Sancaklar Mimbar

Silver Fields

Salisbury Cathedral Cloister
Derelict Pair

Halic Metro Bridge

Six Windmills

Snowy Egret White On White
Stuttgart Lights - Glass

Trio Of Chatty Puffins

Canal Fantasy

Locked Up

Sunset Panorama

Photographer
Paul Johnson
Malcolm Jenkins
Brian Cooke
Steve Collins
Brian Cooke

Ali Asplin

Ali Asplin

Terry Day

David Ogleby
Hannah Hall
Hannah Hall

Ali Asplin

Liz Thompson
Malcolm Jenkins
Liz Thompson
Total

Photographer

YC Wei

Avril Candler

YC Wei

Mark Buckley-Sharp
Avril Candler

Judy Buckley-Sharp
Mark Buckley-Sharp
Judy Buckley-Sharp
Judith Gimber

Avril Candler

Judy Buckley-Sharp
Judith Gimber

Mark Buckley-Sharp
Peter Polkinghorne
Peter Polkinghorne
Total

Score Award

14 Highly Commended

13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
9
175

Score Award
13
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

9

9
159



Imagez

Title

Escalator Blur

Dark Gothic

Kiwi Explosion

Lady In Red

Sparrow Hawk Doing What It Does
Thoughtful

Vintage Hollywood
Winter Walkers

Moon River

On The Hunt

Silhouette On The Steps
Smoo Cave Falls
Sparkling Wine

The Kelpies

Facing Extinction

Leighton Buzzard
Title

Red Elephants Of Kenya
The Boxer

Behind The Potting Shed
Skein Of Geese

The Reed Harvester
Amy

Drinks After Work

Lowry Centre Staircase
Pulpit Rock

Still Withstanding The Sea
The Train Driver

Altar

Chimney

Day Of The Dead

Sweet Things

Photographer
John Timbrell
Brian Worley
Amanda Hawes
Paul Benham
Mike Ward

Paul Benham
Brian Worley
Brian Worley
Amanda Hawes
Lynn Day

John Timbrell
Kathy Chantler
David Gibbs
Kathy Chantler
Kathy Chantler
Total

Photographer
Wendy Taylor
Tim Gould

Tim Gould

Sally Kitchingman
Tim Gould

Tricia Meers
Wendy Taylor
Sally Kitchingman
Tim Crabb
Wendy Taylor
Tim Crabb

Mike Kitchingman
Carol Curd

Tricia Meers
Tricia Meers
Total

Score Award
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
161

Score Award
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
9

9

9
165



Maidenhead

Title

Clematis

Bond Street Exit Elizabeth Line
Phoenix Fly

Stage Performance
Triangular Construction
Egg With Feather
Entwined

Houses Of Parliament
Humboldt Penguin

A Calm Morning

Brutalism

Kingfisher Reflections
Dungeness Sunset
Perseverance

Reflecting Langur Monkey

Milton Keynes City
Title

A Whitby Homecoming
Hoopoe In Flight

Black Country Bargee
Loco-impressionism

Oyster Harvesting

Short Eared Owl In Flight With Kill
Stormlight Heading For Home
Baker Street Blues

Brown Bear

Llyn Peninsula From Anglesey
London City

Patterns In The Sand

The Huntress

Feeding Bee

Vibrant Outburst

Photographer
Angela Morgan
Mark Russell
Mark Russell
Bob Sanders
Bob Sanders
Peter Martin
Angela Morgan
Mark Russell
Peter Martin

Richard O'Keeffe

Bob Sanders
Keith Barker
Roger Norton
lan Nock
Tina Read
Total

Photographer
Keith Millard
Neil Schofield
Colin Mill

Keith Millard
Alison Millard
Neil Schofield
Keith Millard
Simon Raynor
Angela McLean
Jamie White
Jamie White
Simon Raynor
Simon Raynor
Tony Crabtree
Alison Millard
Total

Score Award
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
179

Score Award
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
186



Watford

Title

Bohemian Waxwing
Catching The Throw In
Hummingbird And Bee
Inside Edge
Kommander
Reflection

Tug Of War

You Cant Stop Me
Arctic Fox Extreme Weather
Backlit

Chaffinch V Robin
Marbled Whites

Puffin In The Rain
Nordic

Crabby

Woodley

Title

Female Banded Demoiselle
Following Home

Black Tailed Godwit

Cheetah On The Masai Mara
Painted Lady Enjoying The Sun
Puffin With Sand Eels

Stop Staring At This

Criccieth Beach Sunrays
Running Hare

The Hat

Audrey H

Sunflower Portrait

Victoria (Thoughts Of Happier Days)
Beard Grooming (South Bank)
Joker

Photographer
Caroline Mockett
Julie Mullings
Martin Patten
Simon Peters
Martin Patten
Caroline Mockett
Patrick Seehanach
Julie Mullings
Alison Jenkins
Patrick Seehanach
Martin Patten
Simon Peters
Lesley Fidell
Patrick Seehanach
Michelle Cirkel
Total

Photographer
Bob Collis
Roger McCallum
David O'Neill
Tony King

Bob Collis
David O'Neill
Bob Collis

Mary Nash
David O'Neill
John Scotten
Gerry Fitzgerald
Sue Hatch
Tony King

Tony King
Sharon Bust
Total

Score Award
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
189

Score Award
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
9

9
167



Wycombe

Title

The Imperial Taylor
Driving Through A Dream
Holly Parachute Fungus
Lake Edge

No Way Through

Trio Of Trees

Ballerina & Chair

Earpick Fungus

Green Cribraria Slime Moulds
The Cross

Jaipur Daily News

The Villager

Varanasi Bowser Shower
Woodland Walk

Peeping

Photographer
Steve Smith
David Harris
Barry Webb
Teresa Hehir
Jan Harris
David Harris
Jonathan Hilder
Barry Webb
Barry Webb
David Harris
Steve Smith
Vivien Brelsford
Steve Smith
Leeann Higgins
Teresa Hehir
Total

Score Award
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
10
195



