Inter-Club Championship - Prints 2025 Detail Results

Amersham

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
From The Mist Of The Ganges	Mark Seymour	15	Best Print
Colours Of Luskentyre	Hilary Bailey	14	Highly Commended
Hitching A Ride	Maggie James	14	
Reflecting Views	Yin Wong	14	
Abandoned Pool	David Pearson	13	
Game Face	Richard Pitt	13	
Highland Duo	Hilary Bailey	13	
One For The Pot	Mark Seymour	13	
Racing Throught The Sea	Gillian Morgan	13	
Ski Racer	Maggie James	13	Highly Commended
Speed On The Shore	Hilary Bailey	13	
Marbled White Roosting	Brian Ridgley	12	
Mountain Hare After The Storm	Brian Ridgley	12	
Red Squirrel With Nut	Brian Ridgley	12	
Lost In The Music	Brian Gough	11	
	Total	195	

Banbury

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Scary Eyes	Chris Baldwin	13	
There's Always One	Chris Baldwin	13	
In Ely Cathedral	Andrew Spackman	12	
Poppies Loire Valley	Charles Binns	12	
All Talk No Do!	Chris Baldwin	11	
Baker Street 2	Keith Davies	11	
Kelpie	Jeff Youngman	11	
Overflow December 2023	Miles Crisell	11	
Rannoch Moor	Charles Binns	11	
Camuscross Wreck	Miles Crisell	10	
Preparing To Enter The Unknown	Jim McCartan	10	
Ticket Office Toddington Station	Dave Duggan	10	
Venice Tugboat	Charles Binns	10	
Dent Head Viaduct	Jim McCartan	9	
White Bridge Stowe	Jeff Youngman	9	
	Total	163	

Ealing&HH

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Abandoned Dreams	John Clare	14	
Hide And Seek	John Clare	14	
Sun Kissed Glencoe	Dennis Durack	14	
Flight Of Fancy	Shaun Hodge	13	
Tidal Force	Jenny Fenton	13	
Valencia Vulture	John Clare	13	
In The Pink Room	Shaun Hodge	12	
Into The Light	Shaun Hodge	12	
Mimi	Paul Mason	12	
Naked Flame	Kris Mason	12	
Nothing On The Telly	Kris Mason	12	
The Artist	Paul Mason	12	
Mystic Serenity	Jenny Fenton	11	
Fragment Of The Past	Jacqui Sinnatt	10	
Miss C	Paul Mason	10	
	Total	184	

Field End

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Humble Life Of The Blacksmith	Belinda Ewart	15	
Ghost Writer	Justin Grant	14	
I Miss Her	Belinda Ewart	14	
Remembering Ma	Belinda Ewart	14	
Defending The Coast	Paul Burwood	12	
Hidden Window	Catherine Allen	12	
On The Step	Jeff Haynes	12	
A Pair Of Ox Eye Daisies In The Wild	Jane McLeod	11	
Bingo It Is Then	Jeff Haynes	11	
Emperor Dragonfly Laying Eggs	Ralph Watson	11	
Ringlet In Repose	Jane McLeod	11	
Two Ears And A Pair Of Antlers	Jane McLeod	11	
Doorway To Middle Earth	Jeff Haynes	10	
Dwarfed By Rock And Sky	Fiona Rich	10	
One Man And His Dog	Yvonne Milsom	10	
	Total	178	

Harpenden

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Table 4 Two - The Stories It Can Tell	Paul Johnson	14	Highly Commended
Mist In The Mountains	Malcolm Jenkins	13	
Sir Alf Ramsey Dahlia	Brian Cooke	13	
A Wasp Tending Its Nest	Steve Collins	12	
Duo	Brian Cooke	12	
Great Wall Of China At Sunset	Ali Asplin	12	
Mongolian Camel Herder	Ali Asplin	12	
Pair Of Otters	Terry Day	12	
The Blacksmith's Tongs	David Ogleby	12	
Watching You Watching Me	Hannah Hall	12	
Ecclesiastical Reflection	Hannah Hall	11	
Tide Coming In Vestrahorn	Ali Asplin	11	
Floral Firework	Liz Thompson	10	
Not At Home	Malcolm Jenkins	10	
A Shapely Pair	Liz Thompson	9	
	Total	175	

Harrow

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Lion	YC Wei	13	
Dappled Tangled Woods	Avril Candler	12	
Nature Red In Tooth And Claw	YC Wei	12	
Sancaklar Mimbar	Mark Buckley-Sharp	12	
Silver Fields	Avril Candler	12	
Salisbury Cathedral Cloister	Judy Buckley-Sharp	11	
Derelict Pair	Mark Buckley-Sharp	10	
Halic Metro Bridge	Judy Buckley-Sharp	10	
Six Windmills	Judith Gimber	10	
Snowy Egret White On White	Avril Candler	10	
Stuttgart Lights - Glass	Judy Buckley-Sharp	10	
Trio Of Chatty Puffins	Judith Gimber	10	
Canal Fantasy	Mark Buckley-Sharp	9	
Locked Up	Peter Polkinghorne	9	
Sunset Panorama	Peter Polkinghorne	9	
	Total	159	

Imagez

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Escalator Blur	John Timbrell	13	
Dark Gothic	Brian Worley	12	
Kiwi Explosion	Amanda Hawes	12	
Lady In Red	Paul Benham	11	
Sparrow Hawk Doing What It Does	Mike Ward	11	
Thoughtful	Paul Benham	11	
Vintage Hollywood	Brian Worley	11	
Winter Walkers	Brian Worley	11	
Moon River	Amanda Hawes	10	
On The Hunt	Lynn Day	10	
Silhouette On The Steps	John Timbrell	10	
Smoo Cave Falls	Kathy Chantler	10	
Sparkling Wine	David Gibbs	10	
The Kelpies	Kathy Chantler	10	
Facing Extinction	Kathy Chantler	9	
	Total	161	

Leighton Buzzard

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Red Elephants Of Kenya	Wendy Taylor	13	
The Boxer	Tim Gould	13	
Behind The Potting Shed	Tim Gould	12	
Skein Of Geese	Sally Kitchingman	12	
The Reed Harvester	Tim Gould	12	
Amy	Tricia Meers	11	
Drinks After Work	Wendy Taylor	11	
Lowry Centre Staircase	Sally Kitchingman	11	
Pulpit Rock	Tim Crabb	11	
Still Withstanding The Sea	Wendy Taylor	11	
The Train Driver	Tim Crabb	11	
Altar	Mike Kitchingman	10	
Chimney	Carol Curd	9	
Day Of The Dead	Tricia Meers	9	
Sweet Things	Tricia Meers	9	
	Total	165	

Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Clematis	Angela Morgan	15	
Bond Street Exit Elizabeth Line	Mark Russell	14	
Phoenix Fly	Mark Russell	13	
Stage Performance	Bob Sanders	13	
Triangular Construction	Bob Sanders	13	
Egg With Feather	Peter Martin	12	
Entwined	Angela Morgan	12	
Houses Of Parliament	Mark Russell	12	
Humboldt Penguin	Peter Martin	12	
A Calm Morning	Richard O'Keeffe	11	
Brutalism	Bob Sanders	11	
Kingfisher Reflections	Keith Barker	11	
Dungeness Sunset	Roger Norton	10	
Perseverance	lan Nock	10	
Reflecting Langur Monkey	Tina Read	10	
	Total	179	

Milton Keynes City

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
A Whitby Homecoming	Keith Millard	14	
Hoopoe In Flight	Neil Schofield	14	
Black Country Bargee	Colin Mill	13	
Loco-impressionism	Keith Millard	13	
Oyster Harvesting	Alison Millard	13	
Short Eared Owl In Flight With Kill	Neil Schofield	13	
Stormlight Heading For Home	Keith Millard	13	
Baker Street Blues	Simon Raynor	12	
Brown Bear	Angela McLean	12	
Llyn Peninsula From Anglesey	Jamie White	12	
London City	Jamie White	12	
Patterns In The Sand	Simon Raynor	12	
The Huntress	Simon Raynor	12	
Feeding Bee	Tony Crabtree	11	
Vibrant Outburst	Alison Millard	10	
	Total	186	

Watford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Bohemian Waxwing	Caroline Mockett	15	
Catching The Throw In	Julie Mullings	15	
Hummingbird And Bee	Martin Patten	13	
Inside Edge	Simon Peters	13	
Kommander	Martin Patten	13	
Reflection	Caroline Mockett	13	
Tug Of War	Patrick Seehanach	13	
You Cant Stop Me	Julie Mullings	13	
Arctic Fox Extreme Weather	Alison Jenkins	12	
Backlit	Patrick Seehanach	12	
Chaffinch V Robin	Martin Patten	12	
Marbled Whites	Simon Peters	12	
Puffin In The Rain	Lesley Fidell	12	
Nordic	Patrick Seehanach	11	
Crabby	Michelle Cirkel	10	
	Total	189	

Woodley

Female Banded Demoiselle Bob Collis 13	
Following Home Roger McCallum 13	
Black Tailed Godwit David O'Neill 12	
Cheetah On The Masai Mara Tony King 12	
Painted Lady Enjoying The Sun Bob Collis 12	
Puffin With Sand Eels David O'Neill 12	
Stop Staring At This Bob Collis 12	
Criccieth Beach Sunrays Mary Nash 11	
Running Hare David O'Neill 11	
The Hat John Scotten 11	
Audrey H Gerry Fitzgerald 10	
Sunflower Portrait Sue Hatch 10	
Victoria (Thoughts Of Happier Days) Tony King 10	
Beard Grooming (South Bank) Tony King 9	
Joker Sharon Bust 9	
Total 167	

Wycombe

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
The Imperial Taylor	Steve Smith	15	
Driving Through A Dream	David Harris	14	
Holly Parachute Fungus	Barry Webb	14	
Lake Edge	Teresa Hehir	14	
No Way Through	Jan Harris	14	
Trio Of Trees	David Harris	14	
Ballerina & Chair	Jonathan Hilder	13	
Earpick Fungus	Barry Webb	13	
Green Cribraria Slime Moulds	Barry Webb	13	
The Cross	David Harris	13	
Jaipur Daily News	Steve Smith	12	
The Villager	Vivien Brelsford	12	
Varanasi Bowser Shower	Steve Smith	12	
Woodland Walk	Leeann Higgins	12	
Peeping	Teresa Hehir	10	
	Total	195	